13980/2
4134/4
29442/3
1338/4
1234/3
23141/4
31063/2
7831/2
7830/2
21565/3
4132/2
12626/2
7829/3
31064/2
17096/3
31393/4
30692/4
20580/4
10782/2
1200/3
29443/4
10781/2
4130/4
4129/2
4133/2
30693/3

10780/4
4127/2

4128/2
7828/4

1296/4
15175/2

4124/3
20958/2
20959/2
18277/2
18278/2
18279/2
18280/2
30286/4

4123/3
15176/2

15177/2
22919/3
23142/3
27735/3
22722/2

1323/4
25558/2

25557/2
23943/4
13982/2

Lagins Jevgenijs
Lagudenkovs Viktors
Luguckis Janis
Lagunovskis Aleksandrs
Lagunovskis Andrejs
Laguns Viktors
Lagzdip$ Anna
Lagzdip$ Anna
Lagzdip$ Ansis
Lagzdip$ Arnolds
Lagzdip$ Emilija
Lagzdig$ Ida Helena
Lagzdigd Imants
Lagzdip$ Janis
Lagzdip$ Janis
Lagzdin$ Karlis
Lagzdigd Karlis
Lagzdips Lidija
Lagzdip$ Mikelis
Lagzdip$ Otto
Lagzdin$ Radolfs
Lagzdips Vilma
Lagzdip$ Voldemars
Lagzdip$ Zanis
Lagzdip3 Arends
Lahutko Pauls

(Nach Kotlas verschickt)
Laime Eduards
Laimip$ Emilija
Sohn Ojars

Sohn Visvaldis
Laimip$ Erna
Laimipd Milda
Tochter Arija
Laimip$ Teodors
Laipaks Roberts
Laipenieks Valdis
Laiva Herta

Laiva Karlis
Laivenieks Alvine Elza
Laivenieks Darte
Laivenieks Jile
Laivenieks Zanis
Laivig$ Arvids
Laivig¥ Dainis
Laivig$ Elza

Sohn Janis

Tochter Vija
Laivig$ Janis
Laivipd Pauls
Laizans Andrejs
Laizans Jazeps
Laizans Marija
Lakomka Prifilijs
Lakons Helena
Tochter Beatrise
Tochter Silvija

Lakons Antons

Laks Vera
Lakstigala Evelina

50.J.
1909.4.VI
47.J.
1906.27.X1I
1908.30.XI
1920.
1906.3.11
1897.17.VIII
1889.29.IX
191920 LLL
1889.17.1IX
1920.
192271
19015291
1904.14.VI
1920.9.1V
1918219 XTI
1924.17.VI1I
1898,
1880.7.1V
191328 111
1901.5.11
1901.30.V
1888.29.V
194951 S T
19107

1909.6.VIII
1893.4.VII
1930.20.XI
1925115 1X
R AT ST
1905.

1935
1904.13.X
19125 NTI1T
1920.6.11
1918v305X 11
19055111
1909.16.XII
1882.24.1V
1905.20.VIII
1907.22.111
191 1¢19; TLI
1921.2.X
1906.1.1IX
1938.12.1X
1940.16.VIII
1903.23.V
1910.8.X
1914.23.X
1906.
1913.16.VII
1918.13.VI
1907.

1933

1940.

1903.
1926.21.X1
1888.12.111

232

Liepaja, Brivzemnieka 33
Riga, Kraslavas 33/32-2

Riga, Plavigu 5-6
Riga, Marijas 13-2
Jelgava

Talsos, Milenbacha 7
Talsos, Saules 3
Talsos, Saules 3
Riga, Brivibas 151-18
Riga, Brivibas 151-18
Dundagas Kaln-Lejas
Saldu, Ezera

Talsos, Milenbacha 7
Liepajas dzelzc. stac.

Kandava, Liela 49-3
Daugavpili, Kara slimn.
Riga, Térbatas 97-5
MelluZos, Kanalu 9
Jurmala, Skolas 9

Riga, Térbatas 97-5

Riga, Brivibas 151-18

Riga, Senéu 9-3
Garsenes p.Kalnos
Garsenes p.Kalnos
Garsenes p.Kalnos
Garsenes p.Kalnos
Riga, Pérnavas 39-39
Riga, Pérnavas 39-39
Riga, Matisa 89-6
Apé, Skolas 7

Zeltigu Cudlos
Zeltigu Cuélos
Krotes Bruveros
Krotes Briveros
Krotes Bruveros
Krotes Breiveros

Césis, Valpu
Mores Meduldjos
Mores Medulajos
Mores Medulajos
Mores Medulajos
I1ces Grotenos
Nautrénu DekSpos

Rézekné, Darzu 1
Riga, Abavas 15a-7
Makasenu SpundZenos
Makadenu SpundZenos
Makadenu Spundzenos
Makasenu SpundZenos
Riga, Vitolu 6-7
Liepaja, Annas 11-6



