

13980/2	Lāgins Jevgenijs	50.J.	Liepājā, Brīvzemnieka 33
4134/4	Lagučenkovs Viktors	1909.4.VI	Rīgā, Krāslavas 33/32-2
29442/3	Luguckis Jānis	47.J.	
1338/4	Lagunovskis Aleksandrs	1906.27.XI	Rīgā, Pļaviņu 5-6
1234/3	Lagunovskis Andrejs	1908.30.XI	Rīgā, Marijas 13-2
23141/4	Laguns Viktors	1920.	Jelgavā
31063/2	Lagzdiņš Anna	1906.3.II	Talsos, Mīlenbacha 7
7831/2	Lagzdiņš Anna	1897.17.VIII	Talsos, Saules 3
7830/2	Lagzdiņš Ansis	1889.29.IX	Talsos, Saules 3
21565/3	Lagzdiņš Arnolds	1919.1.III	Rīgā, Brīvības 151-18
4132/2	Lagzdiņš Emilija	1889.17.IX	Rīgā, Brīvības 151-18
12626/2	Lagzdiņš Ida Helena	1920.	Dundagas Kaln-Lejās
7829/3	Lagzdiņš Imants	1922.7.I	Saldū, Ezera
31064/2	Lagzdiņš Jānis	1901.29.I	Talsos, Mīlenbacha 7
17096/3	Lagzdiņš Jānis	1904.14.VI	Liepājas dzelzc. stac.
31393/4	Lagzdiņš Kārlis	1920.9.IV	
30692/4	Lagzdiņš Kārlis	1918.19.XII	Kandavā, Lielā 49-3
20580/4	Lagzdiņš Lidija	1924.17.VIII	Daugavpilī, Kara slimn.
10782/2	Lagzdiņš Miķelis	1898.	Rīgā, Tērbatas 97-5
1200/3	Lagzdiņš Otto	1880.7.IV	Mellužos, Kanālu 9
29443/4	Lagzdiņš Rūdolfs	1913.28.III	Jūrmaļā, Skolas 9
10781/2	Lagzdiņš Vilma	1901.5.II	Rīgā, Tērbatas 97-5
4130/4	Lagzdiņš Yoldemars	1901.30.V	
4129/2	Lagzdiņš Zanis	1888.29.V	Rīgā, Brīvības 151-18
4133/2	Lagzdiņš Ārends	1919.1.III	
30693/3	Lahutko Pauls (Nach Kotlas verschickt)	1910.	
10780/4	Laime Eduards	1909.6.VIII	Rīgā, Senču 9-3
4127/2	Laimiņš Emilija	1893.4.VII	Gārsenes p.Kalnos
	Sohn Ojars	1930.20.XI	Gārsenes p.Kalnos
	Sohn Visvaldis	1925.11.IX	Gārsenes p.Kalnos
4128/2	Laimiņš Erna	1917.7.II	Gārsenes p.Kalnos
7828/4	Laimiņš Milda	1905.	Rīgā, Pērnavas 39-39
	Tochter Arija	1935.	Rīgā, Pērnavas 39-39
1296/4	Laimiņš Teodors	1904.13.X	Rīgā, Matīsa 89-6
15175/2	Laipaks Roberts	1912.5.VIII	Apē, Skolas 7
4124/3	Laipeniņš Valdis	1920.6.II	
20958/2	Laiva Herta	1913.30.XII	Zeltiņu Čušļos
20959/2	Laiva Kārlis	1905.11.I	Zeltiņu Čušļos
18277/2	Laiveniņš Alvīne Elza	1909.16.XII	Krotēs Brūveros
18278/2	Laiveniņš Dārte	1882.24.IV	Krotēs Brūveros
18279/2	Laiveniņš Jūle	1905.20.VIII	Krotēs Brūveros
18280/2	Laiveniņš Zanis	1907.22.III	Krotēs Breiveros
30286/4	Laiviņš Arvids	1911.19.III	
4123/3	Laiviņš Dainis	1921.2.X	Cēsīs, Valņu
15176/2	Laiviņš Elza	1906.1.IX	Mores Medulājos
	Sohn Jānis	1938.12.IX	Mores Medulājos
	Tochter Vija	1940.16.VIII	Mores Medulājos
15177/2	Laiviņš Jānis	1903.23.V	Mores Medulājos
22919/3	Laiviņš Pauls	1910.8.X	Ilces Grotenos
23142/3	Laizāns Andrejs	1914.23.X	Nautrēnu Dekšņos
27735/3	Laizāns Jāzeps	1906.	
22722/2	Laizāns Marija	1913.16.VII	Rēzeknē, Dārzu 1
1323/4	Lakomka Priifilijis	1918.13.VI	Rīgā, Abavas 15a-7
25558/2	Lakons Helena	1907.	Mākašenu Spundženos
	Tochter Beatrise	1933.	Mākašenu Spundženos
	Tochter Silvija	1940.	Mākašenu Spundženos
25557/2	Lakons Antons	1903.	Mākašenu Spundženos
23943/4	Laks Vera	1926.21.XI	Rīgā, Vītoli 6-7
13982/2	Lakstīgala Evelīna	1888.12.III	Liepājā, Annas 11-6